
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference
$16.00 1 $16.00 224.00 8245.0 $16.00 224.0 8021.0

$13.70 1 $13.70 320.00 8245.0 $13.70 544.0 7701.0

$13.50 2 $13.50 3398.00 8245.0 $13.50 3942.0 4303.0

$12.50 1 $12.50 201.00 8245.0 $12.50 4143.0 4102.0

$12.30 1 $12.30 1225.00 8245.0 $12.30 5368.0 2877.0

$12.27 1 $12.27 120.00 8245.0 $12.27 5488.0 2757.0

$12.25 1 $12.25 506.00 8245.0 $12.25 5994.0 2251.0

$12.05 1 $12.05 140.00 8245.0 $12.05 6134.0 2111.0

$12.00 4 $12.00 1074.00 8245.0 $12.00 7208.0 1037.0

1 $11.99 105.00 $11.99 8245.0 $11.99 7208.0 1037.0

$11.50 3 $11.50 1253.00 8140.0 $11.50 8461.0 -321.0

1 $11.49 95.00 $11.49 8140.0 $11.49 8461.0 -321.0

$11.25 1 $11.25 150.00 8045.0 $11.25 8611.0 -566.0

$11.20 1 $11.20 348.00 8045.0 $11.20 8959.0 -914.0

$11.10 1 $11.10 444.00 8045.0 $11.10 9403.0 -1358.0

2 $11.00 877.00 $11.00 8045.0 $11.00 9403.0 -1358.0

1 $10.90 500.00 $10.90 7168.0 $10.90 9403.0 -2235.0

4 $10.50 1890.00 $10.50 6668.0 $10.50 9403.0 -2735.0

1 $10.25 512.00 $10.25 4778.0 $10.25 9403.0 -4625.0

$10.03 1 $10.03 400.00 4266.0 $10.03 9803.0 -5537.0

1 $10.01 110.00 $10.01 4266.0 $10.01 9803.0 -5537.0

5 $10.00 1147.00 1 $10.00 450.00 4156.0 $10.00 10253.0 -6097.0

$9.03 1 $9.03 400.0 3009.0 $9.03 10653.0 -7644.0

$9.02 1 $9.02 600.0 3009.0 $9.02 11253.0 -8244.0

5 $9.00 1414.0 1 $9.00 201.0 3009.0 $9.00 11454.0 -8445.0

1 $8.50 840.0 $8.50 1595.0 $8.50 11454.0 -9859.0

$8.12 1 $8.12 1000.0 755.0 $8.12 12454.0 -11699.0

$8.03 1 $8.03 536.0 755.0 $8.03 12990.0 -12235.0

2 $8.00 586.0 1 $8.00 84.0 755.0 $8.00 13074.0 -12319.0

$7.12 1 $7.12 1000.0 169.0 $7.12 14074.0 -13905.0

1 $6.00 169.0 $6.00 169.0 $6.00 14074.0 -13905.0

25 8245.0 28  14074.0
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